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1era Justa Clasiϐicatoria  LAI 25m - 9/27/2025

Results - 1ra Justa Clasiϐicatoria 25M 2025
 
Event 1  Women 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

LAI:16:59.38 R IVANA IZQUIERDO12/5/2022
    SchoolName Finals Time

USCMichell Ramı́rez1 17:50.94   10
UAGMAndrea González2 18:08.42   8
USCMariela Guadamuro3 18:18.11   6
USCDaniela Pacheco4 x18:32.05
UAGMLeandra Diaz Torres5 18:38.79   5
USCVaneli Flores6 x19:03.71
UPRRPGénesis Camacho7 19:07.26   4
UPRRPAlianis Hernández8 19:17.58   3
UIPRKiaraliz Cruz9 19:23.23   2
UIPRSiara Ramos10 19:26.29   1
UPR-MClaudia Renta11 19:43.68
UPR-MFabiola Toledo12 19:54.36
USCWindylis Pérez13 x19:55.90
UIPRPaula Figueroa14 x20:37.38
UPR-MShierly Ramos15 x20:53.86
PUCKarolina Laguer16 22:36.56
UAGMSamanta Olivero17 x22:37.91
PUCMariana Colón18 23:15.98

 
Event 2  Men 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

LAI:15:25.99 R RODOLFO FALCÓN12/4/2923
    SchoolName Finals Time

UIPRJoseph Paz Gutierrez1 16:01.72   10
USCRodolfo Falcón2 16:24.66   8
UPR-MMatthew Cardona3 16:38.47   6
USCDiego Alvarado4 16:46.74   5
USCNomar Rodrı́guez5 x16:55.51
UAGMReymer Alvarez6 17:09.25   4
UIPRArmando Aponte7 17:30.40   3
UIPRDiego Zorrilla8 x17:37.26
UPR-MAri Colon9 17:37.64   2
UAGMEsteban Ortiz10 17:47.27   1
UPR-MDaniel McFaline11 x17:57.47
UPRRPAntonio Ocasio12 18:25.66
UAGMDamián Massa13 x18:35.57
USCManuel Miller14 x18:41.19
UPRRPYariel Soto15 18:57.07
UAGMLuis Padilla16 x19:25.74
UPRRPSebastián Caballero17 x19:37.80
UAGMMarcos Soto18 x20:44.00

 
Event 3  Women 200 SC Meter Backstroke

LAI: 2:16.15 R DANIELA GUTIERREZ11/19/2019
    SchoolName Finals Time

UIPREva Marina Andrade Villegas1 2:23.33   10
USCAlondra Quiles2 2:25.56   8
UAGMIhanelys Massini Cotto3 2:28.64   6
UIPRSara Castillo4 2:32.04   5
UAGMLeandra Diaz Torres5 2:32.41   4
UAGMAndrea González6 x2:36.11
USCVictoria Coriano7 2:37.95   3
UAGMLina Segura8 x2:39.22
UPR-MAriana Moro9 2:43.40   2
USCIlenis Pérez10 x2:45.59
UIPRSuheily Barreto11 x2:49.86

UPRRPKathianys Machicote12 2:49.87   1
USCValeria Classe13 x2:51.60
UPR-MYeanaive Cartagena14 2:53.59
UPR-MChelsy Ann Rivera15 x2:53.63
USCEilany Jimenez16 x2:58.07
UPRRPMarielise Agosto17 3:01.55
UPRRPNatalia Perales18 x3:02.34
UAGMKamila Cirilo19 x3:06.69

 
Event 4  Men 200 SC Meter Backstroke

LAI: 2:00.13 R YESIEL MORALES11/30/2015
    SchoolName Finals Time

USCSiul Ayala1 2:14.05   10
UPR-MSebastian Adames2 2:15.14   8
UPR-MDaniel Caceres3 2:15.18   6
UAGMKaiser Ruiz Garcia4 2:15.34   5
USCKevin Pacheco5 2:21.31   4
UPRRPAndre Muyet6 2:23.94   3
UPR-MDylan Colon7 x2:24.96
UIPRElias Ruiz8 2:25.97   2
UPRRPLucas Rampolla9 2:26.80   1
UAGMJavier Portillo10 2:34.81
UPRAGDerek Colon11 2:38.68
UAGMLuis Padilla12 x2:39.42
UPRRPAntonio Ocasio13 x2:50.44

 
Event 5  Women 100 SC Meter Butterϐly

LAI: 1:01.94 R SOLYVETTE LIZARDI11/30/2015
    SchoolName Finals Time

USCDaniela Pacheco1 1:03.57   10
UIPREva Marina Andrade Villegas2 1:04.12   8
USCMichell Ramı́rez3 1:06.90   6
UAGMLina Segura4 1:07.04   5
UPR-MAriadna Del Moral5 1:07.40   4
UIPRSara Castillo6 1:08.95   3
UPR-MNormaris Alicea7 1:09.12   2
UIPRNatalia Batista8 x1:09.95
UAGMIolahna Dávila9 1:11.00   1
UIPRIsabel González10 x1:12.81
USCMariela Guadamuro11 x1:12.85
UAGMIhanelys Massini Cotto12 x1:14.05
UPRRPGénesis Camacho13 1:14.07
UIPRPaula Figueroa14 x1:15.88
UPRRPCristina Isabel Torres15 1:16.85
UPR-MChelsy Ann Rivera16 x1:18.51
UPRRPNatalia Perales17 x1:25.78

 
Event 6  Men 100 SC Meter Butterϐly

LAI: 52.50 R ALEX HERNANDEZ11/28/2016
    SchoolName Finals Time

UPR-MJosemir Cartagena1 56.61   10
UIPRDerek Almanzar Rosario2 56.63   8
USCDiego Alvarado3 57.88   6
UCBArmando Aviles4 57.97   5
UIPRJoaquin Bonafe5 58.36   4
UIPRJimmy Alequin6 x58.57
PUCKelvin Cabrera7 58.75   3
UIPRJavier Zayas8 x59.74
UPR-MGustavo Arzuaga9 59.95   2
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Results - 1ra Justa Clasiϐicatoria 25M 2025
(Event 6  Men 100 SC Meter Butterϐly)

    SchoolName Finals Time
UPR-MDaniel Davila10 x1:00.52
UAGMKaiser Ruiz Garcia11 1:00.82   1
UPR-MAdrián Rodrı́guez Alvarado12 x1:01.09
UPR-MMiguel Negron13 x1:01.15
UPRRPJose Espaillat14 1:02.09
UPRRPAdrian Diaz15 1:02.44
USCDerek Colón Alvarado16 1:03.17
PUCJohn Torres17 1:03.36
UPRRPMarco Rosado*18 x1:03.56
UIPRDiego Zorrilla*18 x1:03.56
USCNomar Rodrı́guez20 x1:03.72
UAGMJavier Portillo21 1:03.82
UPRRPJedrek Pilier22 x1:04.00
UPRRPYeliel Jorge Andino23 x1:04.08
UIPRNoel Miranda24 x1:04.20
UAGMEsteban Ortiz25 x1:04.42
UPRAGDiego Martinez26 1:05.01
UAGMDamián Massa27 x1:05.92
USCManuel Miller28 x1:07.32
USCDavid Rosa29 x1:07.70
USCMax Torres30 x1:13.26

 
Event 7  Women 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

LAI: 32.31 R LUISA F MESA11/30/2015
    SchoolName Finals Time

UAGMAndrea González1 34.54   10
USCVaneli Flores2 34.80   8
UAGMIolahna Dávila3 34.81   6
UAGMAna Sanchez4 x35.38
UIPRValeria Negroni5 36.46   5
USCVictoria Coriano6 36.54   4
UPR-MClaudia Renta7 36.79   3
UIPRKiaraliz Cruz8 37.01   2
USCAlondra Quiles9 x37.44
UIPRIsabel González10 x38.23
UIPRNatalia Batista11 x38.43
UPRRPAlianis Hernández12 38.75   1
UIPRSuheily Barreto13 x38.81
USCIlenis Pérez14 x40.56
PUCMariana Colón15 40.66
USCEilany Jimenez16 x40.80
USCValeria Classe17 x41.14
UPRRPCristina Isabel Torres18 41.23
PUCKarolina Laguer19 41.38
UAGMKamila Cirilo20 x41.39
UPR-MFabiola Toledo21 41.48
USCPatricia Arroyo22 x41.56
UPRRPAmanda Méndez23 x44.21
UPRAGLoriann De Jesus24 44.54
UAGMSamanta Olivero25 x47.61
PUCEvanesence Ruiz26 x48.71
UPRAGMiamar Soto27 48.79
UPRRPNicole Rivera--- DQ

 
Event 8  Men 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

LAI: 27.11 R CARLOS HERRERA11/27/2018
    SchoolName Finals Time

USCDiego Resto1 28.33   10
UPR-MRyan Tirado2 29.62   8
UIPRFernando Barahona3 29.77   6
PUCKelvin Cabrera4 30.25   5
USCGabriel Castro5 30.66   4
UAGMIvan Bernal6 30.94   3
UIPRJoaquin Bonafe7 31.39   2
UAGMReymer Alvarez8 31.44   1
UIPRCarlos Montañez9 x31.63
UPRRPJose Espaillat10 32.19
UPRAGJulio Morales11 32.63
UPRRPJavier Hernández12 32.89
UPRRPAntonio Ocasio13 x32.93
UPR-MDaniel McFaline14 33.00
UAGMDamián Massa15 x33.57
PUCJohn Torres16 33.87
UPR-MSebastian Tubens17 x34.10
UPR-MMiguel Negron18 x34.11
UPRRPYariel Soto19 x34.51
UPR-MAri Colon20 x34.64
USCMax Torres21 x34.96
UPRRPSebastián Caballero22 x35.96
UAGMLuis Padilla23 x37.01
UAGMMarcos Soto24 x37.08
UCBCarlos Gonzalez25 37.81
USCDavid Rosa26 x40.45
PUCAdriel Velez27 x42.08

 
Event 9  Women 200 SC Meter Freestyle

LAI: 2:00.02 R JESSICA CAMPOSANO12/2/2013
    SchoolName Finals Time

USCDaniela Pacheco1 2:04.55   10
UIPREva Marina Andrade Villegas2 2:06.04   8
USCMichell Ramı́rez3 2:11.20   6
USCAlondra Quiles4 x2:13.24
UAGMLeandra Diaz Torres5 2:15.57   5
USCPatricia Arroyo6 x2:17.14
UAGMAna Sanchez7 2:17.32   4
USCVaneli Flores8 x2:17.46
UIPRKiaraliz Cruz9 2:17.76   3
UPRRPAlianis Hernández10 2:18.20   2
UAGMIhanelys Massini Cotto11 x2:19.36
UPR-MAriadna Del Moral12 2:20.02   1
USCMariela Guadamuro13 x2:20.55
UIPRSara Castillo14 x2:20.68
USCIlenis Pérez15 x2:20.74
UIPRPaola Otero16 x2:20.75
UPRRPGénesis Camacho17 2:20.80
USCVictoria Coriano18 x2:21.03
UIPRValeria Negroni19 x2:21.77
UIPRSiara Ramos20 x2:22.31
UIPRNatalia Batista21 x2:23.38
USCWindylis Pérez22 x2:24.08
UPR-MYeanaive Cartagena23 2:24.30
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Results - 1ra Justa Clasiϐicatoria 25M 2025
(Event 9  Women 200 SC Meter Freestyle)

    SchoolName Finals Time
UAGMIolahna Dávila24 x2:24.79
UPR-MNormaris Alicea25 x2:27.16
UPR-MFabiola Toledo26 x2:27.32
UPR-MAriana Moro27 x2:28.00
UAGMLina Segura28 x2:28.36
UPR-MClaudia Renta29 x2:28.76
UIPRPaula Figueroa30 x2:29.15
USCValeria Classe31 x2:30.77
UPRRPCristina Isabel Torres32 x2:31.56
UPR-MChelsy Ann Rivera33 x2:31.94
UIPRIsabel González34 x2:32.70
UPRRPMarielise Agosto35 x2:33.03
USCEilany Jimenez36 x2:33.18
UIPRSuheily Barreto37 x2:34.15
UPR-MShierly Ramos38 x2:35.36
UAGMKamila Cirilo39 x2:46.19
UPRRPNatalia Perales40 x2:50.99
UAGMSamanta Olivero41 x2:56.81

 
Event 10  Men 200 SC Meter Freestyle

LAI: 1:47.00 R ANDRES DORIA11/28/2016
    SchoolName Finals Time

UIPRJoseph Paz Gutierrez1 1:54.96   10
USCDiego Resto2 1:55.18   8
USCRodolfo Falcón3 1:57.20   6
UIPRJimmy Alequin4 1:57.87   5
UPR-MMatthew Cardona5 1:58.51   4
UIPRFernando Barahona6 x1:59.13
USCKevin Pacheco7 x1:59.48
UIPRJavier Zayas8 x2:00.19
UIPRJoaquin Bonafe9 x2:00.22
UAGMKaiser Ruiz Garcia10 2:01.42   3
USCDiego Alvarado11 x2:02.04
USCSiul Ayala12 x2:02.06
UIPRDerek Almanzar Rosario13 x2:02.35
USCNomar Rodrı́guez14 x2:03.01
UPR-MAri Colon15 2:03.29   2
UPR-MDaniel McFaline16 x2:03.40
UIPRDiego Zorrilla17 x2:04.47
UPR-MDionel Josué Torres18 x2:04.57
UPRRPAndre Muyet19 2:04.91   1
UPR-MSebastian Tubens20 x2:04.96
UPR-MMiguel Negron21 x2:05.36
UAGMJavier Portillo22 2:06.78
UPRRPJedrek Pilier23 2:07.18
UIPRArmando Aponte24 x2:07.49
UPR-MGustavo Arzuaga25 x2:07.85
USCGabriel Castro26 x2:08.23
UIPRCarlos Montañez27 x2:08.54
UAGMIvan Bernal28 x2:08.76
UAGMDamián Massa29 x2:09.87
UPRRPAdrian Diaz30 x2:10.25
UAGMEsteban Ortiz31 x2:10.33
UIPRElias Ruiz32 x2:10.98
UPR-MDaniel Caceres33 x2:11.97
USCDerek Colón Alvarado34 x2:13.77

USCManuel Miller35 x2:14.26
UPRRPCarlos Vega36 x2:15.19
UPRAGJulio Morales37 2:15.43
UPRRPMarco Rosado38 x2:17.98
UPRAGDerek Colon39 2:18.56
UAGMMarcos Soto40 x2:19.46
UPRRPJavier Hernández41 x2:20.05
UIPRNoel Miranda42 x2:21.31
USCDavid Rosa43 x2:23.02

 
Event 11  Women 100 SC Meter IM

LAI: 1:04.34 R MARISSA MARIE LUGO12/3/2021
    SchoolName Finals Time

USCDaniela Pacheco1 1:08.81   10
UAGMAndrea González2 1:09.12   8
USCAlondra Quiles3 1:09.28   6
UAGMIolahna Dávila4 1:12.46   5
USCVictoria Coriano5 x1:12.96
UAGMAna Sanchez6 x1:13.15
UIPRNatalia Batista7 1:13.39   4
UPR-MAriadna Del Moral8 1:14.52   3
USCVaneli Flores9 x1:15.05
UIPRValeria Negroni10 1:15.30   2
UIPRSuheily Barreto11 x1:15.49
UIPRIsabel González12 x1:15.79
UPR-MNormaris Alicea13 1:16.19   1
UPR-MClaudia Renta14 x1:16.95
USCIlenis Pérez15 x1:17.57
UPR-MYeanaive Cartagena16 x1:18.03
UPR-MAriana Moro17 x1:19.31
USCValeria Classe18 x1:19.70
UPRRPCristina Isabel Torres19 1:21.15
UPRRPMarielise Agosto20 1:24.01
PUCMariana Colón21 1:24.27
PUCKarolina Laguer22 1:24.32
UPRRPAmanda Méndez23 x1:27.94
UPRAGLoriann De Jesus24 1:29.75
PUCEvanesence Ruiz25 x1:45.60
UPRRPKathianys Machicote--- DQ

 
Event 12  Men 100 SC Meter IM

LAI: 55.13 R CARLOS HERRERA11/30/2015
    SchoolName Finals Time

USCDiego Resto1 58.38   10
UAGMReymer Alvarez2 58.71   8
PUCKelvin Cabrera3 59.68   6
UIPRFernando Barahona4 59.79   5
UIPRJoaquin Bonafe5 1:02.09   4
UPR-MJosemir Cartagena6 1:02.20   3
UIPRJavier Zayas7 x1:02.32
USCGabriel Castro8 1:03.37   2
UPRRPJose Espaillat9 1:03.52   1
UCBArmando Aviles10 1:03.62
USCKevin Pacheco11 x1:03.63
USCSiul Ayala12 x1:03.70
UAGMKaiser Ruiz Garcia13 1:03.72
UPR-MRyan Tirado14 1:03.89
UIPRJimmy Alequin15 x1:04.20
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Results - 1ra Justa Clasiϐicatoria 25M 2025
(Event 12  Men 100 SC Meter IM)

    SchoolName Finals Time
UPR-MSebastian Adames16 x1:04.24
UPR-MDionel Josué Torres17 x1:04.37
UAGMIvan Bernal18 x1:04.78
UPRRPAndre Muyet19 1:05.73
UPR-MDylan Colon20 x1:06.92
PUCJohn Torres21 1:07.81
UPRRPAdrian Diaz22 x1:08.22
UPRAGJulio Morales23 1:08.95
USCDerek Colón Alvarado*24 x1:09.23
UPRAGDiego Martinez*24 1:09.23
UPRRPYeliel Jorge Andino26 x1:09.82
USCMax Torres27 x1:11.27
UPRAGStephen Rivera28 x1:13.07
UCBCarlos Gonzalez29 1:16.70
UAGMMarcos Soto30 x1:17.25
PUCAdriel Velez31 x1:25.10

 
Event 13  Women 800 SC Meter Freestyle

LAI: 8:56.71 R IVANA IZQUIERDO12/6/2022
    SchoolName Finals Time

USCMichell Ramı́rez1 9:24.29   10
UAGMAndrea González2 9:32.30   8
USCMariela Guadamuro3 9:42.00   6
UAGMIhanelys Massini Cotto4 9:43.37   5
UIPRKiaraliz Cruz5 9:44.59   4
USCPatricia Arroyo6 x9:45.97
UAGMLeandra Diaz Torres7 x9:48.20
USCIlenis Pérez8 x10:05.28
UPRRPAlianis Hernández9 10:11.26   3
UPRRPGénesis Camacho10 10:13.65   2
USCVaneli Flores11 x10:13.76
UIPRSiara Ramos12 10:17.98   1
USCWindylis Pérez13 x10:23.82
UPR-MFabiola Toledo14 10:38.09
UIPRPaula Figueroa15 x10:47.38
UPR-MShierly Ramos16 11:09.04
UAGMSamanta Olivero17 x11:50.98
UAGMKamila Cirilo18 x11:53.88

 
Event 14  Men 800 SC Meter Freestyle

LAI: 8:04.48 R YESIEL MORALES12/2/2014
    SchoolName Finals Time

UIPRJoseph Paz Gutierrez1 8:21.61   10
USCRodolfo Falcón2 8:29.23   8
UPR-MMatthew Cardona3 8:46.42   6
USCDiego Alvarado4 8:53.90   5
UPR-MDaniel Caceres5 8:55.56   4
USCNomar Rodrı́guez6 x8:56.69
UIPRArmando Aponte7 8:57.11   3
UIPRJimmy Alequin8 x9:08.91
UPR-MAri Colon9 x9:14.07
UAGMJavier Portillo10 9:16.37   2
UPR-MDaniel McFaline11 x9:17.31
UAGMEsteban Ortiz12 9:22.64   1
UPRRPJedrek Pilier13 9:27.04
UIPRDiego Zorrilla14 x9:30.65

USCManuel Miller15 x9:34.85
UPR-MSebastian Tubens16 x9:35.20
UPRRPAntonio Ocasio17 9:36.57
UPRRPLucas Rampolla18 x9:48.87
UPRRPSebastián Caballero19 x10:09.79
UAGMLuis Padilla20 x10:13.54
UPRRPCarlos Vega21 x10:39.39

 
Event 15  Women 100 SC Meter Backstroke

LAI: 1:02.06 R LIZNEL ORTIZ12/4/2021
    SchoolName Finals Time

UIPREva Marina Andrade Villegas1 1:05.34   10
USCAlondra Quiles2 1:07.96   8
UIPRSara Castillo3 1:10.29   6
UAGMLina Segura4 1:10.62   5
UAGMIhanelys Massini Cotto5 1:12.38   4
UAGMAna Sanchez6 x1:15.01
USCVictoria Coriano7 1:15.36   3
UAGMLeandra Diaz Torres8 x1:16.16
UIPRSuheily Barreto9 x1:16.24
UPR-MAriana Moro10 1:16.41   2
UPRRPKathianys Machicote11 1:19.21   1
UPR-MChelsy Ann Rivera12 1:20.63
USCEilany Jimenez13 x1:20.89
UPRRPAlianis Hernández14 1:21.20
USCPatricia Arroyo15 x1:21.63
UIPRPaola Otero16 x1:21.94
UPRRPMarielise Agosto17 x1:26.44
UPRRPNatalia Perales18 x1:27.78
USCWindylis Pérez19 x1:31.86
UPRRPNicole Rivera--- DQ

 
Event 16  Men 100 SC Meter Backstroke

LAI: 54.13 R ALEX HERNÁNDEZ12/1/2015
    SchoolName Finals Time

UAGMReymer Alvarez1 59.29   10
UPR-MSebastian Adames2 1:00.59   8
USCDiego Resto3 1:01.36   6
UCBArmando Aviles4 1:01.51   5
UPR-MJosemir Cartagena5 1:01.76   4
USCSiul Ayala6 1:01.85   3
UAGMKaiser Ruiz Garcia7 1:02.02   2
UPR-MDaniel Caceres8 x1:03.35
USCKevin Pacheco9 x1:03.78
UIPRFernando Barahona10 1:04.00   1
UIPRElias Ruiz11 1:04.90
UPR-MDylan Colon12 x1:05.75
UPRRPAndre Muyet13 1:06.05
USCNomar Rodrı́guez14 x1:06.13
UPRRPLucas Rampolla15 1:07.12
USCRodolfo Falcón16 x1:07.59
UAGMIvan Bernal17 x1:09.90
USCGabriel Castro18 x1:10.52
UPRRPYeliel Jorge Andino19 x1:10.82
UPRAGDerek Colon20 1:10.98
UPRAGStephen Rivera21 1:12.45
UPRRPYariel Soto22 x1:14.12
UPRRPCarlos Vega23 x1:19.27
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Results - 1ra Justa Clasiϐicatoria 25M 2025
(Event 16  Men 100 SC Meter Backstroke)

    SchoolName Finals Time
UCBCarlos Gonzalez24 1:21.30
USCDerek Colón Alvarado25 x1:25.09
UAGMMarcos Soto26 x1:25.99
USCDavid Rosa--- DQ

 
Event 17  Women 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

LAI: 28.29 R ERICA TORRELLAS12/2/2014
    SchoolName Finals Time

USCDaniela Pacheco1 28.81   10
UIPREva Marina Andrade Villegas2 29.04   8
UAGMLina Segura3 29.66   6
UPR-MAriadna Del Moral4 30.16   5
UPR-MNormaris Alicea5 30.60   4
UIPRSara Castillo6 31.31   3
UIPRNatalia Batista7 x31.63
UIPRValeria Negroni8 x31.71
USCMichell Ramı́rez9 31.95   2
UAGMIolahna Dávila10 32.34   1
USCPatricia Arroyo11 x32.50
UPRRPKathianys Machicote12 32.74
UIPRIsabel González13 x33.08
UAGMAna Sanchez14 x33.19
UPR-MYeanaive Cartagena15 x33.36
UIPRPaola Otero16 x34.08
UPRRPGénesis Camacho17 34.21
USCMariela Guadamuro18 x34.44
UIPRPaula Figueroa19 x34.81
UPRRPCristina Isabel Torres20 x35.24
USCValeria Classe21 x35.41
PUCKarolina Laguer22 35.74
UPRRPMarielise Agosto23 x35.79
UAGMKamila Cirilo24 x36.63
USCEilany Jimenez25 x36.98
USCWindylis Pérez26 x37.12
UPRRPNatalia Perales27 x37.28
PUCMariana Colón28 38.74
UPRAGLoriann De Jesus29 39.18
UPRAGMiamar Soto30 42.42
UAGMSamanta Olivero31 x44.23
PUCEvanesence Ruiz32 x49.03

 
Event 18  Men 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

LAI: 23.58 R ALEX HERNANDEZ11/29/2016
    SchoolName Finals Time

UPR-MJosemir Cartagena1 25.39   10
UAGMReymer Alvarez2 25.56   8
UIPRDerek Almanzar Rosario3 25.57   6
PUCKelvin Cabrera4 25.72   5
USCDiego Resto5 26.07   4
UCBArmando Aviles6 26.25   3
USCDiego Alvarado7 26.38   2
UPR-MDionel Josué Torres8 26.57   1
UPR-MDaniel Davila9 x26.64
UIPRFernando Barahona10 26.83
UIPRJoaquin Bonafe11 x26.85
UIPRJavier Zayas12 x27.12

USCDerek Colón Alvarado13 x27.48
UPR-MAdrián Rodrı́guez Alvarado14 x27.56
UPR-MGustavo Arzuaga15 x27.58
USCSiul Ayala16 x27.81
UPRRPJose Espaillat17 27.95
USCKevin Pacheco18 x27.97
PUCJohn Torres19 28.06
UPRRPYeliel Jorge Andino20 28.08
USCRodolfo Falcón21 x28.30
UPRRPMarco Rosado22 x28.39
UPRAGDiego Martinez23 28.46
UIPRDiego Zorrilla24 x28.54
UAGMIvan Bernal25 28.61
USCGabriel Castro26 x28.65
UPRAGJulio Morales27 28.81
UAGMEsteban Ortiz28 x28.84
UAGMDamián Massa*29 x28.99
UIPRNoel Miranda*29 x28.99
UIPRElias Ruiz31 x29.25
USCDavid Rosa32 x29.31
UPRRPAdrian Diaz33 x29.59
UAGMJavier Portillo*34 x29.68
USCMax Torres*34 x29.68
USCManuel Miller36 x30.35
UAGMLuis Padilla37 x30.60
UCBCarlos Gonzalez38 34.42
UPRRPJavier Hernández39 x35.12
PUCAdriel Velez40 x40.18


